
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Pick. North (B) 10:22.69

2 Pick. North (A) 10:22.69

3 Canal Winchester (A) 11:00.00

4 Teays Valley (A) 10:07.30

1) DEAN, Allison 2) MARTINEZ, Aylah

3) MAXWELL, Khloe 4) KINNE, Sophia

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Canal Winchester (A) 10:00.00

1) BONNETTE, Guy 2) PALMER, Denver

3) REMIAS, Austin 4) GOODLIVE, Bo(Robert)

2 Pick. North (A) 9:40.00

1) YARTIN, Caden 2) WHITESIDE, Claxton

3) KOIKE, Makiero 4) MCILVAIN, Landon

3 Teays Valley (A) 9:03.41

1) CLAY, Xavier 2) SHAVER, Brycen

3) RIFFLE, Keegan 4) RHOADS, Austin

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 DELICE, Clara Canal Winchester 22.48

4 KNUPP, Maria Teays Valley 20.49

5 KLEINLINE, Izabella Canal Winchester 21.09

Section 2 of 3

2 HOLLAND, Aubrey Pick. North 19.44

3 BURNETT, Cammi Canal Winchester 19.07

4 GAAL, Eva Teays Valley 18.68

5 BA, Nene Canal Winchester 18.85

6 MAKLEZOW, Mia Pick. North 19.22

7 SMITH, Lauren Canal Winchester 19.64

Section 3 of 3

1 MEDEK, Amelia Canal Winchester 18.35

2 MCGRATH, Raelynn Teays Valley 16.93

3 BRIM, Imani Pick. North 16.03

4 HICKS, Kylee Pick. North 15.40

5 MCCOLLINS, Dezi Pick. North 15.71

6 CLAY, Trinity Pick. North 16.16

7 GAAL, Lily Teays Valley 17.77

8 SMITH, Alayna Canal Winchester 18.53

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 DALTON, Isaiah Teays Valley 18.90

3 HARDY, Eric Canal Winchester 15.86

4 SCOLLARD, Ryan Canal Winchester 14.56

5 MOORE, Drew Teays Valley 15.63

6 LITTLE, Levi Teays Valley 18.70

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 MARTINEZ, Sophia Pick. North NT

2 DANDRIDGE, Destiny Pick. North 17.62

3 STAZSAK, Kailee Teays Valley 17.37

4 NGULEFAC, Mirachris Canal Winchester 16.80

5 RAPP, Avery Canal Winchester 16.91

6 RUCKER, Keyona Canal Winchester 17.51

7 DIAMOND, Layla Teays Valley 20.55

8 LENCHO, Faya Pick. North NT

Section 2 of 6

1 RIVAS PEREZ, Thais Teays Valley 16.54

2 WARNOCK, Olivia Teays Valley 16.22

3 WRITSEL, Reese Teays Valley 15.90

4 BROWN, Ashlyn Teays Valley 15.65

5 MCCOOL, Peyton Teays Valley 15.77

6 ADAMS, Kaylin Canal Winchester 15.99

7 SYVILAYARK, Kaden Pick. North 16.41

8 BURGESS, Lacey Teays Valley 16.68

Section 3 of 6

1 ODUM, Briana Teays Valley 15.39

2 WORKMAN, Izzy Teays Valley 15.24

3 TYREE, Graci Teays Valley 15.11

4 BURDETTE, Madi Teays Valley 14.78

5 BROWN, Neleah Teays Valley 15.06

6 MATTHEWS, Ava Teays Valley 15.18

7 KUHN, Kennedy Pick. North 15.38

8 TYLER, Natalie Canal Winchester 15.40

Section 4 of 6

1 GRAHAM, Averie Canal Winchester 14.60

2 HENSON, Audrey Teays Valley 14.40

3 GOODWIN, Autumn Teays Valley 14.37

4 EDZIE, Cecilia Canal Winchester 14.29

5 HAMILTON, Kendall Pick. North 14.37

6 GREENE, Lanay Teays Valley 14.40

7 BLANEY, Katelyn Teays Valley 14.56

8 WILLIAMSON, Taliyah Canal Winchester 14.70

Section 5 of 6

1 FRITZ, Lilli Teays Valley 14.26
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 KIRK, Ava Teays Valley 14.20

3 VANDEGRIFT, Skylar Teays Valley 14.05

4 RIDLEY, Kate Teays Valley 13.84

5 GILES, Ellie Pick. North 13.94

6 CHAMPION, Aliana Pick. North 14.18

7 SOPKO, Avery Teays Valley 14.26

8 DALTON, Kayona Canal Winchester 14.27

Section 6 of 6

1 BAKER, Paige Teays Valley 13.61

2 EDMONDS, Zyarea Canal Winchester 13.45

3 COLEMAN, Giana Canal Winchester 13.29

4 MCGRATH, Raelynn Teays Valley 13.13

5 KNIGHT-CRUDUP, Lyri Canal Winchester 13.18

6 CHRISTENSON, Kali Pick. North 13.37

7 HENDERSON, Abby Teays Valley 13.54

8 SWEETING, Alexis Pick. North 13.68

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 10

2 NYA, Joel Pick. North 15.20

3 SMITH II, Justin Pick. North 14.51

4 WYCHE, AJ Pick. North 13.87

5 RICHARDS, Gabriel Pick. North 14.36

6 SHAVER, Brycen Teays Valley 14.80

7 LINNELL, Quinn Pick. North NT

Section 2 of 10

1 MACCARTHY, Malcolm Pick. North 13.65

2 BLANEY, Joseph Teays Valley 13.51

3 HILL, Josh Teays Valley 13.44

4 TIETZ, Tyler Teays Valley 13.26

5 NIANG, Elhadji Canal Winchester 13.33

6 GRAHAM, Peter Teays Valley 13.50

7 LAWLER, Colton Teays Valley 13.57

8 AMAPPS, Benjamin Pick. North 13.71

Section 3 of 10

1 GOLUBICH, Robert Teays Valley 13.22

2 BAUGH, Micah Canal Winchester 13.19

3 BROWN, Jordan Pick. North 13.09

4 NABARETTE, Noah Teays Valley 13.00

5 HENDERSON, Basil Canal Winchester 13.01

6 DAVIS, Tayshone Teays Valley 13.13

7 KOUYATE, Lancine Canal Winchester 13.21

8 MOORE, Milo Canal Winchester 13.24

Section 4 of 10

1 CHESTER JR., Robert Canal Winchester 12.99

2 TAYLOR, Reese Teays Valley 12.95

#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

3 DARFUS, Isaiah Canal Winchester 12.83

4 CHRISTIE, Nay-than Canal Winchester 12.82

5 JOHNSON, Jarail Pick. North 12.82

6 BANKS, Jaden Pick. North 12.87

7 BROWN, Austin Teays Valley 12.95

8 CORDES, Carsen Teays Valley 13.00

Section 5 of 10

1 MANGWINDA, Ernest Canal Winchester 12.75

2 HOPPER, Dominic Teays Valley 12.73

3 MANLEY, DePree Pick. North 12.69

4 PANAGOPOULOS, Pa Pick. North 12.63

5 TRAVIS, Brandon Teays Valley 12.67

6 DICKINSON, Jacoby Pick. North 12.70

7 MUNGUIKO, Fisi Canal Winchester 12.74

8 RAMZY, Isaiah Pick. North 12.79

Section 6 of 10

1 WASHINGTON, Rafael Pick. North 12.61

2 TYLER, Nathan Canal Winchester 12.58

3 HILL, Zach Teays Valley 12.58

4 SMALL, Cayden Pick. North 12.49

5 BULLOCK, Davin Teays Valley 12.53

6 ARNOLD, Anthony Pick. North 12.58

7 DEATON, Slayder Canal Winchester 12.59

8 MARCINKO, Marcus Pick. North 12.61

Section 7 of 10

1 SOUHLERIS, Ioannis Pick. North 12.41

2 GREEN, Braylon Pick. North 12.37

3 ELLIS, Chandler Pick. North 12.33

4 MAYNARD, Evan Teays Valley 12.28

5 MESINA, Kale Teays Valley 12.30

6 KING, Ben Canal Winchester 12.35

7 MEADOWS, Jonathan Pick. North 12.40

8 THORNTON, John (J.T. Canal Winchester 12.45

Section 8 of 10

1 CLARK, Anthony Canal Winchester 12.20

2 HOLBEIN, Mason Teays Valley 12.17

3 SEARLES, Brandon Teays Valley 12.16

4 HURD, Janaii Pick. North 12.10

5 CARRION, Jaydehn Pick. North 12.16

6 MCGRUDER, Craig Pick. North 12.16

7 BALDWIN, Billy Teays Valley 12.20

8 BELL, Aaron Canal Winchester 12.20

Section 9 of 10

1 MOORE, Drew Teays Valley 11.92

2 STIFFLER, Dylan Teays Valley 11.86

3 RAILEY, De'Vaughn Teays Valley 11.84
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#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 WILLIAMS, Wade Canal Winchester 11.76

5 MEALY, Markus Teays Valley 11.82

6 KIPTOO, Emmanuel Canal Winchester 11.85

7 DOTY, Ash Canal Winchester 11.91

8 PERRY, Jackson Teays Valley 11.98

Section 10 of 10

1 CHAVI, Panashe Pick. North 11.61

2 GRAY, Griffin Teays Valley 11.54

3 AMANKWA, Irvin Canal Winchester 11.40

4 TISDALE, Jacob Canal Winchester 11.20

5 JACKSON, DeAndre Canal Winchester 11.27

6 HAYNES, Trey Canal Winchester 11.52

7 WHITE, Dennis Canal Winchester 11.60

8 KLUSMANN, Iverson Canal Winchester 11.65

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Teays Valley (A) 2:15.00

1) GREENE, Lanay 2) KIRK, Ava

3) BROWN, Neleah 4) RIVAS PEREZ, Thais

2 Canal Winchester (C) 1:57.00

1) BA, Nene 2) BURNETT, Cammi

3) RITCHEY, Madalynn 4) SMITH, Lauren

3 Pick. North (A) 1:56.74

1) BOAKYE-BOAMPONG, Olive 2) PAYNE, Kylie

3) ROSS, Khloe 4) SKIVER, Allison

4 Canal Winchester (E) 1:53.14

1) CAMPBELL, Stella 2) TIMSINA, Elina

3) MWANSA, Raine 4) DELICE, Clara

5 Canal Winchester (A) 1:53.14

1) HAMPTON, Amber 2) JOHNSON, Joy

3) SMITH, Iyonna 4) DALTON, Keaira

6 Canal Winchester (D) 1:57.00

1) MEDEK, Amelia 2) SMITH, Alayna

3) KLEINLINE, Izabella 4) REED, Joelle

7 Canal Winchester (B) 1:59.00

1) WILLIAMSON, Taliyah 2) WISE, Aiyana

3) MORRIS, Leyada 4) COBBS, Leniyah

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Teays Valley (B) 1:55.00

1) TURNER, Travis 2) JENKINS, Brady

3) ROHRBACHER, Ethan 4) RIVAS PEREZ, Sean

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 Canal Winchester (A) 1:39.00

1) KOUYATE, Lancine 2) ARMSTRONG, Griffin

3) FAQI, Abdisalan 4) LAFINE, Joseph

5 Pick. North (A) 1:45.32

1) ALFAHAM, Ezzeldin 2) TEAGUE, Nasiyah

3) MITKU, Fidel 4) BROOKINS, Branndon

6 Teays Valley (A) 1:55.00

1) MUNSON, Jordan 2) BLEVINS, Aidan

3) SANDERS, Cohen 4) HUFFMAN, Carson

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ANNARINO, Aubry Pick. North 6:29.11

2 PETERS, Bailie Teays Valley 6:47.15

3 ARDREY, Iris Teays Valley 6:09.69

4 CARVER, Rialynn Teays Valley 7:14.68

5 WILLIARD, Maddyn Pick. North 6:11.96

6 PULLINS, Josie Pick. North 6:32.24

7 BUTTERFIELD, Payton Pick. North 5:39.56

8 ARNOLD, Maddie Pick. North 5:44.71

9 BROWN, Meelah Canal Winchester 6:19.58

10 LONG, Emberly Pick. North 6:27.37

11 CHAPPELEAR, Ainsley Pick. North 6:37.22

12 PIEKENBROCK, Jenna Pick. North 6:11.14

13 EBERHARDT, Mia Pick. North 5:17.80

14 RICKER, Emma Pick. North 5:40.30

15 MORGAN, Bella Pick. North 6:03.16

16 FEARING, Victoria Pick. North NT

17 CONDRAC, Hannah Canal Winchester NT

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 TADRES, David Pick. North 6:44.01

2 MCCABE, Carter Pick. North 5:11.14

3 LOCKHART, Gavin Canal Winchester 5:49.40

4 GIDLEY, Colton Canal Winchester 5:26.89

5 SMITH, Nick Pick. North 4:55.18

6 AKERS, Vincent Pick. North 5:26.62

7 MINNIS, Trevon Canal Winchester 5:21.85

8 ZYNDA, Ryan Pick. North 6:12.96

9 FRALEY, Brayden Teays Valley 5:07.28

10 DASTRUP, David Canal Winchester 5:30.43

11 CRABTREE, Kaleb Teays Valley 5:26.37

12 SCOTT, Michael Pick. North 5:26.13

13 TORGERSON, Scott Canal Winchester 5:21.32

14 DUNCAN, Ian Teays Valley 6:35.24
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

15 NICKERSON, Logan Canal Winchester 6:53.04

16 KEMPER, Aidan Pick. North 5:41.03

17 DURBIN, Carson Pick. North 6:19.50

18 ERVIN, Kaeleb Canal Winchester 5:47.51

19 CARVEL, Colin Teays Valley 5:32.35

20 JETT, Cj Teays Valley 5:52.38

21 SADESKI, Ian Canal Winchester 6:03.41

22 MORGAN, Heron Pick. North 4:55.58

23 PITMAN, Sam Pick. North 5:17.04

24 HARRISON, Brant Teays Valley 6:06.66

25 BARHORST, Will Canal Winchester 5:38.95

26 LITTRELL, Wake Pick. North 5:01.98

27 LOUGHRIGE, Liam Pick. North 5:42.89

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Teays Valley (A) 1:05.00

1) GREENE, Lanay 2) KIRK, Ava

3) RIVAS PEREZ, Thais 4) BROWN, Neleah

2 Canal Winchester (C) 57.00

1) TYLER, Natalie 2) WISE, Aiyana

3) MORRIS, Leyada 4) COBBS, Leniyah

3 Canal Winchester (B) 54.00

1) GRAHAM, Averie 2) WILLIAMSON, Taliyah

3) EDZIE, Cecilia 4) DALTON, Kayona

4 Canal Winchester (A) 51.84

1) KNIGHT-CRUDUP, Lyric 2) HAMPTON, Amber

3) COLEMAN, Giana 4) EDMONDS, Zyarea

5 Pick. North (A) 52.57

1) GILES, Ellie 2) SWEETING, Alexis

3) MARCINKO, Megan 4) CHRISTENSON, Kali

6 Pick. North (B) 54.57

1) ROSS, Khloe 2) SKIVER, Allison

3) HAMILTON, Kendall 4) CHAMPION, Aliana

7 Canal Winchester (D) 59.00

1) BA, Nene 2) RUCKER, Keyona

3) RAPP, Avery 4) ADAMS, Kaylin

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Teays Valley (A) 55.00

1) MUNSON, Jordan 2) BLEVINS, Aidan

3) SANDERS, Cohen 4) HUFFMAN, Carson

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

2 Pick. North (B) 48.56

1) MARCINKO, Marcus 2) BANKS, Jaden

3) ARNOLD, Anthony 4) CARRION, Jaydehn

5) SMALL, Kadyn 6)

3 Canal Winchester (B) 46.50

1) CLARK, Anthony 2) TYLER, Nathan

3) DARFUS, Isaiah 4) THORNTON, John (J.T.)

4 Canal Winchester (A) 43.80

1) AMANKWA, Irvin 2) JACKSON, DeAndre

3) TISDALE, Jacob 4) HAYNES, Trey

5 Pick. North (A) 45.96

1) HURD, Janaii 2) MCGRUDER, Craig

3) MEADOWS, Jonathan 4) GREEN, Braylon

6 Canal Winchester (C) 47.00

1) NIANG, Elhadji 2) CHESTER JR., Robert

3) MOORE, Milo 4) MUNGUIKO, Fisi

7 Teays Valley (B) 55.00

1) TURNER, Travis 2) JENKINS, Brady

3) ROHRBACHER, Ethan 4) RIVAS PEREZ, Sean

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 NGULEFAC, Mirachris Canal Winchester NT

2 SCHILLING, Amelia Pick. North 1:22.31

3 WORKMAN, Izzy Teays Valley 1:19.00

4 MATTHEWS, Ava Teays Valley 1:17.00

5 MCCOOL, Peyton Teays Valley 1:18.00

6 HAMBORG, Mikaela Teays Valley 1:22.00

7 DUNAWAY, Hallie Teays Valley 1:29.76

Section 2 of 4

1 ODUM, Briana Teays Valley 1:16.00

2 GOODWIN, Autumn Teays Valley 1:14.00

3 FRITZ, Lilli Teays Valley 1:12.00

4 SOPKO, Avery Teays Valley 1:10.73

5 DEAN, Allison Teays Valley 1:11.64

6 MAXWELL, Khloe Teays Valley 1:12.59

7 BLANEY, Katelyn Teays Valley 1:15.00

8 MARTINEZ, Aylah Teays Valley 1:16.90

Section 3 of 4

1 EILAND, Danielle Pick. North 1:10.13

2 RITCHEY, Madalynn Canal Winchester 1:08.88

3 MONDJINOU, Gianna Pick. North 1:06.42

4 MCGRUDER, Caleigh Pick. North 1:05.97

5 CLAY, Trinity Pick. North 1:06.35

6 BOAKYE-BOAMPONG, Pick. North 1:08.41

7 BURDETTE, Madi Teays Valley 1:09.08

TEAYS VALLEY HS
Ashville, OH
Teays Valley HS

May 6, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/5/25, 9:47PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#13 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

8 MCMAHON, Sydney Teays Valley 1:10.24

Section 4 of 4

1 YOUNG, Kiatilinn Pick. North 1:05.00

2 GAAL, Lily Teays Valley 1:04.00

3 MARTINO, Kylen Canal Winchester 1:00.94

4 WILLIAMSON, Paris Pick. North 58.91

5 HENDERSON, Abby Teays Valley 1:00.91

6 VIOLA, Sophia Canal Winchester 1:03.80

7 FISHER, Ella Canal Winchester 1:04.90

8 CHATMAN, Aniyla Pick. North 1:05.64

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 SHAVER, Rylan Teays Valley 1:08.72

2 HOPPER, Dominic Teays Valley 1:07.36

3 LAWLER, Colton Teays Valley 1:06.43

4 BALDWIN, Billy Teays Valley 1:06.01

5 BUCK, Colton Teays Valley 1:06.42

6 RHOADS, Austin Teays Valley 1:06.56

7 RIFFLE, Keegan Teays Valley 1:08.10

Section 2 of 5

1 CLAY, Xavier Teays Valley 1:04.74

2 HILL, Josh Teays Valley 1:04.00

3 DAVIS, Tayshone Teays Valley 1:03.90

4 GOLUBICH, Robert Teays Valley 1:03.45

5 TAYLOR, Reese Teays Valley 1:03.89

6 CAROLINA, Neo Pick. North 1:03.92

7 TEAGUE, Nasiyah Pick. North 1:04.27

8 BLANEY, Joseph Teays Valley 1:06.00

Section 3 of 5

1 BULLOCK, Davin Teays Valley 1:02.56

2 HILGENBERG, Eli Teays Valley 1:01.49

3 TRAVIS, Brandon Teays Valley 1:00.00

4 KANE, Mansoor Pick. North 59.06

5 MAYNARD, Evan Teays Valley 59.46

6 BROWN, Austin Teays Valley 1:00.00

7 ALFAHAM, Ezzeldin Pick. North 1:01.55

8 DAVIS, Conner Teays Valley 1:02.72

Section 4 of 5

1 SHREWSBERRY, Rue Teays Valley 57.30

2 SCARPILL, Torin Teays Valley 57.08

3 BROOKINS, Branndon Pick. North 56.84

4 TAYLOR, Christian Pick. North 56.36

5 MACKEY, AJ Pick. North 56.50

6 MANGWINDA, Ernest Canal Winchester 57.00

7 CONN, Kyan Teays Valley 57.20

#14 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

8 BELL, Aaron Canal Winchester 58.00

Section 5 of 5

1 HILGENBERG, Noah Teays Valley 56.25

2 STIFFLER, Dylan Teays Valley 55.07

3 WILLOUGHBY, Ju Qua Pick. North 53.79

4 MEALY, Markus Teays Valley 52.70

5 KLUSMANN, Iverson Canal Winchester 52.90

6 SEARLES, Brandon Teays Valley 54.70

7 BLACKBURN, Caiden Teays Valley 55.44

8 ROBINSON JR., Josep Canal Winchester 56.36

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 DELICE, Clara Canal Winchester 1:03.01

4 SMITH, Lauren Canal Winchester 1:01.52

5 KNUPP, Maria Teays Valley 1:01.73

Section 2 of 3

2 BA, Nene Canal Winchester 1:00.20

3 HOLLAND, Aubrey Pick. North 56.58

4 MEDEK, Amelia Canal Winchester 55.12

5 KLEINLINE, Izabella Canal Winchester 56.26

6 BURNETT, Cammi Canal Winchester 56.83

7 WILBURN, Cara Teays Valley 1:01.01

Section 3 of 3

1 SMITH, Alayna Canal Winchester 54.87

2 GAAL, Lily Teays Valley 49.00

3 BRIM, Imani Pick. North 48.51

4 HICKS, Kylee Pick. North 46.88

5 WILSON, Layla Pick. North 47.52

6 MCCOLLINS, Dezirae Pick. North 48.69

7 MCGRATH, Raelynn Teays Valley 50.41

8 MAKLEZOW, Mia Pick. North 55.08

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 TURNER, Austin Teays Valley 48.88

4 LITTLE, Levi Teays Valley 48.37

5 DURBIN, Kellan Teays Valley 48.77

Section 2 of 2

2 HARDY, Eric Canal Winchester 43.52

3 MOORE, Drew Teays Valley 41.10

4 SCOLLARD, Ryan Canal Winchester 40.49

5 KIPTOO, Emmanuel Canal Winchester 40.96

6 DOTY, Ash Canal Winchester 43.06

7 DALTON, Isaiah Teays Valley 45.17
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#17 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 KINNE, Sophia Teays Valley 3:16.47

2 MWANSA, Raine Canal Winchester 3:29.18

3 PETERS, Bailie Teays Valley 3:14.05

4 EBERHARDT, Scarlett Pick. North 2:50.85

5 BUTTERFIELD, Payton Pick. North 2:36.88

6 FEARING, Victoria Pick. North 3:17.61

7 CARVER, Rialynn Teays Valley 3:16.62

8 LONG, Emberly Pick. North 2:51.07

9 SNIPES, Hannah Pick. North 2:43.40

10 SMITH, Zoey Canal Winchester 2:44.25

11 BOESGER, Chloe Pick. North 2:57.32

12 AYERS, Sidney Pick. North 2:55.38

13 CHARTER, Julie Teays Valley 2:55.59

14 LUCUS, My'Tayia Pick. North 2:55.81

15 WILLIARD, Maddyn Pick. North 2:55.84

16 PULLINS, Josie Pick. North 2:56.78

17 MERRITT, Lila Teays Valley 2:59.26

18 MUTSAGO, Danai Pick. North 3:14.19

19 WARNOCK, Olivia Teays Valley 3:23.53

20 ANNARINO, Aubry Pick. North 3:03.57

21 HAAS, Delaney Canal Winchester 3:00.41

22 DUNAWAY, Hallie Teays Valley 3:20.00

23 MORGAN, Bella Pick. North 2:49.52

24 EBERHARDT, Mia Pick. North 2:50.93

25 RICKER, Emma Pick. North 2:31.70

26 CHAPPELEAR, Ainsley Pick. North 2:51.02

27 MULDOVAN, Grace Teays Valley 2:46.00

28 TIMSINA, Elina Canal Winchester 3:12.20

29 CAMPBELL, Stella Canal Winchester 3:10.00

30 ARNOLD, Maddie Pick. North 2:39.32

31 ALFAHAM, Rahaf Pick. North 3:54.53

32 KEANE, Isabella Pick. North 3:42.43

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MOORE, Logan Teays Valley 2:12.38

2 TORGERSON, Scott Canal Winchester 2:14.38

3 GOODLIVE, Bo(Robert) Canal Winchester 2:44.71

4 TADRES, David Pick. North NT

5 KLAMORICK, Reide Canal Winchester 2:14.04

6 MINNIS, Trevon Canal Winchester 2:17.57

7 DASTRUP, David Canal Winchester 2:31.47

8 MCCABE, Carter Pick. North 2:25.90

9 REMIAS, Austin Canal Winchester 2:31.89

10 MORGAN, Heron Pick. North 2:16.12

#18 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

11 BARHORST, Will Canal Winchester 2:24.64

12 MAKSIM, Drew Canal Winchester 2:18.78

13 CARVEL, Colin Teays Valley 2:30.66

14 LEBLANC, Carter Pick. North 2:17.09

15 LOCKHART, Gavin Canal Winchester 2:40.42

16 GIDLEY, Colton Canal Winchester 2:34.11

17 CONVERSE, Keaton Pick. North 2:53.86

18 HANAGAN, Gavin Pick. North 2:53.39

19 ERVIN, Kaeleb Canal Winchester 2:36.78

20 PALMER, Denver Canal Winchester 2:43.77

21 SADESKI, Ian Canal Winchester 2:42.34

22 HARRISON, Brant Teays Valley 2:32.72

23 WHITESIDE, Claxton Pick. North 2:30.22

24 KOIKE, Makiero Pick. North 2:27.04

25 VENETTA, Collin Pick. North 3:08.87

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

3 MARTINEZ, Sophia Pick. North NT

4 STAZSAK, Kailee Teays Valley 38.36

5 DANDRIDGE, Destiny Pick. North 39.46

Section 2 of 6

2 RIVAS PEREZ, Thais Teays Valley 34.32

3 HAMBORG, Mikaela Teays Valley 34.04

4 TYREE, Graci Teays Valley 33.03

5 THOMPSON, Emma Teays Valley 33.12

6 WRITSEL, Reese Teays Valley 34.05

7 SYVILAYARK, Kaden Pick. North 34.75

Section 3 of 6

1 WORKMAN, Izzy Teays Valley 32.85

2 MORRIS, Leyada Canal Winchester 32.24

3 BROWN, Neleah Teays Valley 31.94

4 GREENE, Lanay Teays Valley 31.91

5 ODUM, Briana Teays Valley 31.94

6 MATTHEWS, Ava Teays Valley 32.12

7 MCCOOL, Peyton Teays Valley 32.66

8 BROWN, Ashlyn Teays Valley 32.92

Section 4 of 6

1 HENSON, Audrey Teays Valley 31.31

2 WILLIAMSON, Taliyah Canal Winchester 31.08

3 KUHN, Kennedy Pick. North 30.92

4 GOODWIN, Autumn Teays Valley 30.89

5 KIRK, Ava Teays Valley 30.89

6 WISE, Aiyana Canal Winchester 31.08

7 SKIVER, Allison Pick. North 31.24

8 PAYNE, Kylie Pick. North 31.42
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#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 5 of 6

1 COBBS, Leniyah Canal Winchester 30.52

2 EDZIE, Cecilia Canal Winchester 30.28

3 ROSS, Khloe Pick. North 29.89

4 SWEETING, Alexis Pick. North 29.13

5 DALTON, Kayona Canal Winchester 29.22

6 FRITZ, Lilli Teays Valley 30.17

7 BURDETTE, Madi Teays Valley 30.34

8 BLANEY, Katelyn Teays Valley 30.56

Section 6 of 6

1 GRAHAM, Averie Canal Winchester 28.92

2 JOHNSON, Joy Canal Winchester 28.38

3 RIDLEY, Kate Teays Valley 28.14

4 WILLIAMSON, Paris Pick. North 25.64

5 HENDERSON, Abby Teays Valley 28.10

6 BAKER, Paige Teays Valley 28.28

7 SMITH, Iyonna Canal Winchester 28.43

8 SOPKO, Avery Teays Valley 28.95

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

2 RIVAS PEREZ, Sean Teays Valley 33.53

3 TURNER, Travis Teays Valley 30.92

4 JENKINS, Brady Teays Valley 30.04

5 WYCHE, AJ Pick. North 30.11

6 NYA, Joel Pick. North 32.12

Section 2 of 8

1 HUFFMAN, Carson Teays Valley 29.62

2 LAWLER, Colton Teays Valley 29.03

3 BLANEY, Joseph Teays Valley 28.70

4 HILL, Josh Teays Valley 28.00

5 TYLER, Nathan Canal Winchester 28.64

6 MUNSON, Jordan Teays Valley 28.85

7 BLEVINS, Aidan Teays Valley 29.14

8 SANDERS, Cohen Teays Valley 29.94

Section 3 of 8

1 FAQI, Abdisalan Canal Winchester 27.54

2 TAYLOR, Reese Teays Valley 27.38

3 NABARETTE, Noah Teays Valley 27.00

4 CHRISTIE, Nay-than Canal Winchester 26.81

5 GOLUBICH, Robert Teays Valley 26.99

6 DAVIS, Tayshone Teays Valley 27.20

7 TIETZ, Tyler Teays Valley 27.43

8 MITKU, Fidel Pick. North 27.78

Section 4 of 8

1 CORDES, Carsen Teays Valley 26.75

#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 JOHNSON, Jarail Pick. North 26.68

3 MESINA, Kale Teays Valley 26.56

4 TRAVIS, Brandon Teays Valley 26.39

5 SHREWSBERRY, Rue Teays Valley 26.43

6 BROWN, Jordan Pick. North 26.59

7 BULLOCK, Davin Teays Valley 26.72

8 HOLBEIN, Mason Teays Valley 26.80

Section 5 of 8

1 BROWN, Austin Teays Valley 26.21

2 BANKS, Jaden Pick. North 26.09

3 HENDERSON, Basil Canal Winchester 25.80

4 MARCINKO, Marcus Pick. North 25.56

5 MAYNARD, Evan Teays Valley 25.63

6 HOPPER, Dominic Teays Valley 25.80

7 ARMSTRONG, Griffin Canal Winchester 26.13

8 ARNOLD, Anthony Pick. North 26.23

Section 6 of 8

1 DICKINSON, Jacoby Pick. North 25.50

2 MANGWINDA, Ernest Canal Winchester 25.20

3 DEATON, Slayder Canal Winchester 25.08

4 MEALY, Markus Teays Valley 25.01

5 SMALL, Cayden Pick. North 25.04

6 GREEN, Braylon Pick. North 25.11

7 PANAGOPOULOS, Pa Pick. North 25.31

8 BALDWIN, Billy Teays Valley 25.52

Section 7 of 8

1 CARRION, Jaydehn Pick. North 24.61

2 HURD, Janaii Pick. North 24.42

3 KING, Ben Canal Winchester 24.37

4 PERRY, Jackson Teays Valley 23.98

5 WILLIAMS, Wade Canal Winchester 24.32

6 BROOKINS, Branndon Pick. North 24.41

7 SEARLES, Brandon Teays Valley 24.55

8 RAILEY, De'Vaughn Teays Valley 24.93

Section 8 of 8

1 KLUSMANN, Iverson Canal Winchester 23.79

2 WOODS, Jayden Teays Valley 23.58

3 JACKSON, DeAndre Canal Winchester 23.37

4 TISDALE, Jacob Canal Winchester 22.25

5 AMANKWA, Irvin Canal Winchester 23.27

6 GRAY, Griffin Teays Valley 23.46

7 HAYNES, Trey Canal Winchester 23.74

8 WHITE, Dennis Canal Winchester 23.80
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#21 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PLASTERS, Katherine Canal Winchester 13:17.69

2 PYLES, Isabella Canal Winchester 13:54.29

#22 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HAMILTON, Grant Canal Winchester 9:49.46

2 MERRELL, Carter Canal Winchester 10:32.08

3 DURBIN, Kellan Teays Valley 11:37.00

4 JACOBS, Rylee Teays Valley 12:16.34

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Teays Valley (B) 4:40.00

1) ARDREY, Iris 2) CHARTER, Julie

3) CARVER, Rialynn 4) MERRITT, Lila

3 Canal Winchester (B) 4:30.00

1) WILLIAMSON, Taliyah 2) FISHER, Ella

3) DALTON, Keaira 4) BROWN, Meelah

4 Pick. North (A) 4:25.23

1) MCGRUDER, Caleigh 2) MONDJINOU, Gianna

3) CLAY, Trinity 4) BOAKYE-BOAMPONG, Olive

5 Teays Valley (A) 4:28.00

1) VANDEGRIFT, Skylar 2) GAAL, Lily

3) HENDERSON, Abby 4) MCMAHON, Sydney

6 Canal Winchester (A) 4:30.00

1) VIOLA, Sophia 2) MARTINO, Kylen

3) SMITH, Zoey 4) CONDRAC, Hannah

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Teays Valley (A) 4:05.57

1) BUCK, Colton 2) CONN, Kyan

3) CRABTREE, Kaleb 4) JETT, Cj

4 Teays Valley (B) 4:00.00

1) MOORE, Logan 2) FRALEY, Brayden

3) HILGENBERG, Eli 4) DAVIS, Conner

5 Pick. North (A) 4:01.76

1) ALFAHAM, Ezzeldin 2) KANE, Mansoor

3) MACKEY, AJ 4) WILLOUGHBY, Ju Quan

5) CAROLINA, Neo 6)

Section 2 of 2

1 Canal Winchester (B) 3:45.00

1) ROBINSON JR., Joseph 2) KIPTOO, Emmanuel

3) THORNTON, John (J.T.) 4) WILLIAMS, Wade

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

2 Canal Winchester (F) 3:35.06

1) CHESTER JR., Robert 2) KOUYATE, Lancine

3) LAFINE, Joseph 4) NICKERSON, Logan

3 Canal Winchester (C) 3:35.06

1) MUNGUIKO, Fisi 2) BAUGH, Micah

3) DASTRUP, David 4) GOODLIVE, Bo(Robert)

4 Canal Winchester (D) 3:35.06

1) MOORE, Milo 2) CLARK, Anthony

3) NIANG, Elhadji 4) KING, Ben

5 Canal Winchester (E) 3:35.06

1) DEATON, Slayder 2) CHRISTIE, Nay-than

3) MAKSIM, Drew 4) REMIAS, Austin

6 Canal Winchester (H) 3:35.06

1) TORGERSON, Scott 2) MINNIS, Trevon

3) BONNETTE, Guy 4) ERVIN, Kaeleb

7 Canal Winchester (G) 3:35.06

1) LOCKHART, Gavin 2) PALMER, Denver

3) BARHORST, Will 4) GIDLEY, Colton

8 Canal Winchester (A) 3:45.00

1) HARDY, Eric 2) SCOLLARD, Ryan

3) DARFUS, Isaiah 4) DOTY, Ash

#25 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BELL, Aaron Canal Winchester NM

2 SEARLES, Brandon Teays Valley NM

3 CLAY, Xavier Teays Valley 5' 0"

4 HENDERSON, Basil Canal Winchester 5' 0"

5 MITCHELL, Gavin Pick. North 5' 2"

6 DEATON, Slayder Canal Winchester 5' 2"

7 ROEDER, Trevor Teays Valley 5' 2"

8 WILLIAMS, Wade Canal Winchester 5' 4"

9 HAYNES, Trey Canal Winchester 5' 6"

10 WHITE, Dennis Canal Winchester 5' 8"

11 KLUSMANN, Iverson Canal Winchester 5' 10"

#26 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 EILAND, Danielle Pick. North NM

2 VANDEGRIFT, Skylar Teays Valley 4' 0"

3 FISHER, Ella Canal Winchester 4' 2"

4 CHARTER, Julie Teays Valley 4' 4"

5 LENCHO, Faya Pick. North 4' 5"

6 WILBURN, Cara Teays Valley 4' 6"

7 RITCHEY, Madalynn Canal Winchester 4' 6"

8 MARTINO, Kylen Canal Winchester 4' 8"
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#26 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

9 MERRITT, Lila Teays Valley 4' 10"

10 HERBERT, Brooklyn Teays Valley 5' 5"

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SADESKI, Ian Canal Winchester 0' 8"

2 FAQI, Abdisalan Canal Winchester 7' 0"

3 TURNER, Austin Teays Valley 7' 0"

4 LAFINE, Joseph Canal Winchester 7' 0"

5 ROHRBACHER, Ethan Teays Valley 8' 0"

6 ARMSTRONG, Griffin Canal Winchester 11' 0"

7 LINNELL, Quinn Pick. North 11' 0"

8 SHAVER, Rylan Teays Valley 11' 0"

9 PERRY, Jackson Teays Valley 13' 0"

10 CHAVI, Panashe Pick. North 15' 8"

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CAMPBELL, Stella Canal Winchester 6' 6"

2 SHEA, Clara Canal Winchester 7' 0"

3 MAKLEZOW, Mia Pick. North 7' 6"

4 TYLER, Natalie Canal Winchester 8' 0"

5 GAAL, Eva Teays Valley 8' 6"

6 REYNARD, Katie Teays Valley 9' 0"

7 GRAHAM, Averie Canal Winchester 9' 6"

8 REED, Joelle Canal Winchester 10' 0"

#29 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JOHNSON, Jarail Pick. North NM

2 SCARPILL, Torin Teays Valley NM

3 ROEDER, Trevor Teays Valley NM

4 BAUGH, Micah Canal Winchester 12' 9.50"

5 KOUYATE, Lancine Canal Winchester 16' 10.50"

6 TAYLOR, Christian Pick. North 17' 9"

7 BLACKBURN, Caiden Teays Valley 18' 1.50"

8 TYLER, Nathan Canal Winchester 18' 6"

9 MUNGUIKO, Fisi Canal Winchester 18' 9.50"

10 MITCHELL, Gavin Pick. North 19' 5"

11 DARFUS, Isaiah Canal Winchester 20' 0"

12 HARDY, Eric Canal Winchester 20' 8.50"

#30 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 TYREE, Graci Teays Valley 13' 3"

2 BROWN, Ashlyn Teays Valley 13' 4.50"

3 REYNARD, Katie Teays Valley 13' 10.50"

4 CHRISTENSON, Kali Pick. North 14' 0"

5 KNUPP, Maria Teays Valley 14' 0"

6 HENSON, Audrey Teays Valley 14' 2"

7 HAMILTON, Kendall Pick. North 14' 8"

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LELAND, Jon Teays Valley 17' 10"

2 MOKKAPATI, Akshar P Pick. North 18' 0"

3 MIRACH, Caleb Pick. North 20' 1"

4 YORK, Michael Teays Valley 20' 3"

5 STAYROOK, Colin Pick. North 21' 4"

6 WILBURN, Matt Teays Valley 23' 0"

7 LOWE, Pacey Canal Winchester 24' 5.75"

8 NESBITT, Duncan Canal Winchester 26' 2"

9 BALL, Caleb Teays Valley 26' 2"

10 WILLIAMS, Yusufa Teays Valley 26' 10"

11 ERVIN, Gabe Pick. North 28' 4"

12 LEE, Semaj Pick. North 29' 5"

13 SLAUGHTER, Jeremia Canal Winchester 29' 10.50"

14 CHRISTENSON, Kyle Pick. North 30' 2"

15 ADAMS, Colton Canal Winchester 31' 1.50"

16 AVERY, Jacob Canal Winchester 31' 7"

17 MAXWELL, Eli Teays Valley 33' 0"

18 CHANDAVONG, Carso Canal Winchester 33' 3"

19 BUTZER, Brody Canal Winchester 33' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MANLEY, DePree Pick. North 33' 8"

2 DOVE, Jimmy Canal Winchester 33' 10.50"

3 GOOD, Blaze Teays Valley 35' 2"

4 WOODS, Tucker Teays Valley 35' 4"

5 GRAHAM, Peter Teays Valley 35' 8"

6 WILSON, Myles Pick. North 35' 8"

7 VUCELICH, Zayne Canal Winchester 35' 9"

8 PRICE, Avery Pick. North 36' 4"

9 SCHALMO, Lucus Pick. North 36' 5"

10 CARROLL, Trevon Pick. North 36' 8"

11 WHITTREDGE, Clark Teays Valley 36' 10"

12 TIETZ, Tyler Teays Valley 37' 4"

13 FERRELL, Bryce Teays Valley 37' 10"

14 SCHALMO, Gabe Pick. North 38' 1"

15 HOLBEIN, Mason Teays Valley 41' 5.50"
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

16 CONRAD, Payton Teays Valley 42' 9.50"

17 FELTS, Antonio Canal Winchester 43' 5.25"

18 GRAHAM, Tristian Teays Valley 46' 4"

19 ADAMS, Gavin Canal Winchester 46' 9"

20 MERRILL, Gabe Canal Winchester 54' 5.50"

#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SOW, Kadijatou Canal Winchester 17' 0"

2 BAH, Fatoumata Canal Winchester 17' 3.50"

3 JONES, Alexis Canal Winchester 18' 6"

4 TULLOS, Kia Teays Valley 18' 11"

5 HEGARTY, Abigail Teays Valley 20' 1.50"

6 KUHN, Taylor Teays Valley 20' 3.50"

7 BOYER, Sophia Teays Valley 20' 8"

8 HAYES, Claire Pick. North 21' 2"

9 FURBY, Briar Teays Valley 21' 3"

10 MILLER, Lily Teays Valley 21' 4"

11 CHRISTIAN, Samora Canal Winchester 21' 6.50"

12 SMITH, Siya Teays Valley 22' 0"

13 KOETH, Evelyn Teays Valley 22' 4"

14 BZDAFKA, Amira Pick. North 22' 9"

15 MILES, Ella Teays Valley 22' 10"

16 HILLERICH, Cali Pick. North 22' 10"

17 RUSSO, Emma Teays Valley 23' 2"

18 VUCELICH, Sage Canal Winchester 23' 2"

19 BARTLEY, Liv Pick. North 23' 8"

20 SEYMOUR, Sophia Teays Valley 24' 10"

21 GROFF, Madison Canal Winchester 25' 1"

22 SANDOVAL, Nyleya Teays Valley 27' 0"

23 MYERS, Cami Teays Valley 27' 1"

24 COLEMAN-WEST, Kyn Canal Winchester 28' 5.50"

25 BURRISS, Madison Teays Valley 29' 7"

26 BROWN, Aniah Teays Valley 30' 8.75"

27 TIETZ, Kennedy Teays Valley 32' 1.50"

28 BANKS, Joleesiah Canal Winchester 37' 9"

#33 Men's Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MIRACH, Caleb Pick. North 43' 9"

2 LELAND, Jon Teays Valley 49' 1"

3 NESBITT, Duncan Canal Winchester 52' 0"

4 YORK, Michael Teays Valley 52' 2.50"

5 WILBURN, Matt Teays Valley 52' 5.50"

6 SLAUGHTER, Jeremia Canal Winchester 63' 0"

7 STAYROOK, Colin Pick. North 65' 2"

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

8 WILLIAMS, Yusufa Teays Valley 65' 8.50"

9 MANLEY, DePree Pick. North 75' 6.50"

10 BALL, Caleb Teays Valley 75' 8"

11 LOWE, Pacey Canal Winchester 76' 2"

12 MAXWELL, Eli Teays Valley 76' 8.50"

13 BLAKELY, Salance Pick. North 77' 11"

14 ERVIN, Gabe Pick. North 80' 2"

15 AVERY, Jacob Canal Winchester 81' 11.50"

16 FERRELL, Bryce Teays Valley 85' 11"

17 WOODS, Tucker Teays Valley 95' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BUTZER, Brody Canal Winchester 96' 3"

2 CHANDAVONG, Carso Canal Winchester 96' 6"

3 DOVE, Jimmy Canal Winchester 96' 7"

4 TIETZ, Tyler Teays Valley 97' 11"

5 ADAMS, Colton Canal Winchester 98' 7"

6 BONNETTE, Guy Canal Winchester 98' 7"

7 CHRISTENSON, Kyle Pick. North 101' 9"

8 VUCELICH, Zayne Canal Winchester 103' 5.50"

9 CONRAD, Payton Teays Valley 106' 4"

10 SCHALMO, Gabe Pick. North 106' 6"

11 MERRILL, Gabe Canal Winchester 118' 4"

12 GOOD, Blaze Teays Valley 119' 11"

13 WHITTREDGE, Clark Teays Valley 123' 10"

14 ADAMS, Gavin Canal Winchester 126' 0"

15 GRAHAM, Peter Teays Valley 136' 10"

16 HOLBEIN, Mason Teays Valley 138' 10"

17 FELTS, Antonio Canal Winchester 146' 0"

18 GRAHAM, Tristian Teays Valley 155' 7.50"

#34 Women's Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BAH, Fatoumata Canal Winchester 36' 10"

2 BZDAFKA, Amira Pick. North 39' 3.50"

3 JONES, Alexis Canal Winchester 40' 6"

4 TULLOS, Kia Teays Valley 41' 4"

5 CHRISTIAN, Samora Canal Winchester 41' 7"

6 BRUSHART, Raina Teays Valley 43' 9"

7 KUHN, Taylor Teays Valley 48' 4"

8 VUCELICH, Samantha Canal Winchester 50' 3"

9 SOW, Kadijatou Canal Winchester 51' 8"

10 VUCELICH, Sage Canal Winchester 53' 4"

11 MILES, Ella Teays Valley 58' 3"

12 BOYER, Sophia Teays Valley 58' 9"

13 MILLER, Lily Teays Valley 61' 0"

14 SMITH, Siya Teays Valley 61' 7"
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

15 KOETH, Evelyn Teays Valley 63' 11"

Flight 2 of 2

1 RUSSO, Emma Teays Valley 64' 9"

2 FURBY, Briar Teays Valley 64' 10.50"

3 EARNHEART, MAcie Pick. North 66' 2"

4 HEGARTY, Abigail Teays Valley 67' 8"

5 HENRY, Malia Pick. North 68' 11"

6 BROWN, Aniah Teays Valley 70' 10"

7 COLEMAN-WEST, Kyn Canal Winchester 72' 4"

8 HILLERICH, Cali Pick. North 75' 5"

9 WALLOCK, Jay Pick. North 77' 8"

10 SANDOVAL, Nyleya Teays Valley 85' 0"

11 GROFF, Madison Canal Winchester 86' 3"

12 MYERS, Cami Teays Valley 91' 4"

13 TIETZ, Kennedy Teays Valley 104' 11"

14 BURRISS, Madison Teays Valley 109' 9"

15 BANKS, Joleesiah Canal Winchester 110' 7"

16 SEYMOUR, Sophia Teays Valley 114' 4"
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